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Michael James Wicks

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Michael James Wicks
Postcode RG9 6LB

Date of birth September 1932
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
HUNTERCOMBE GOLF CLUB 00748407
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DISTILLERS LIMITED 04077197
ASSOCIATED DISTILLERS LIMITED 03345862
EARLSFIELD PROMOTIONS LIMITED 03099852
KEMPRIDGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED 03128256
VELBERG INVESTMENTS LIMITED 03124429
LONDON RESTAURANTS PLC 02997567
CLARES EQUIPMENT HOLDINGS 02100690
LIMITED

CLARES RETAIL EQUIPMENT 00881853
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904654388

904654388

Saviours

Turville Heath
Henley On Thames
Oxfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/01/2009

25/09/2000
29/08/1997
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/02/1996
29/05/1992

29/05/1992

Res. Date Position

Position
Director

Res. Date
22/01/2012

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

15/10/1996
15/10/1996
15/10/1996
18/10/1996
15/01/1995

15/01/1995 Director



